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Photo MNI Name Sex Age Booking # Intake Date Charges Bail\Bond

486697
Ciru Guzman,
Emanuel

M 29 8319
01-05-2026
12:40

F - Warrant - 152.025.2(a)(1) 87-CR-25-372

Drugs - 5th Degree - Possess Schedule
1,2,3,4

Amount \ With
Conds

Bail
Received

Bond
Received

0.00  \  0.00 0.00  0.00  

92616
DeVlieger, Lisa
Rebecca

F 46 8339
02-07-2026
23:58

F - Hold for Court - 609.487.3

Fleeing a Peace Officer in a Motor Vehicle

M - Hold for Court - 169.13.1(a)

Traffic - Reckless driving; Drives Consciousl

M - Hold for Court - 171.24.2(a)

Traffic - Drivers License - Driving After Rev

G - Hold for Court - 169A.26.1(a)

Traffic - DWI - Third-Degree Driving While
Im

M - Hold for Court - 169A.35.3

Traffic - Open bottle law; Possession; crime

Amount \ With
Conds

Bail
Received

Bond
Received

0.00  \  0.00 0.00  0.00  

365972
Disbrow, Robert
William

M 43 8316
12-28-2025
20:33

M - Sentenced - 609.2242.1(2) 87-CR-24-178

Domestic Assault-Misdemeanor-Intentionally In

Amount \ With
Conds

Bail
Received

Bond
Received

0.00  \  0.00 0.00  0.00  

207459 Getzlaff, Tova Mae F 42 8303
12-11-2025
13:32

F - Sentenced - 152.023.2(a)(1) 06-CR-25-84

Drugs - 3rd Degree - Possess 10 grams or
more

Amount \ With
Conds

Bail
Received

Bond
Received

0.00  \  0.00 0.00  0.00  

164334 Gill, Mahpiyatowin F 36 8325
01-16-2026
12:34

F - Big Stone Boarder - 609.222.1

Assault-2nd Degree-Dangerous Weapon

F - Big Stone Boarder - 609.222.2

Assault-2nd Degree-Dangerous Weapon-
Substanti

F - Big Stone Boarder - 609.222.1

Assault-2nd Degree-Dangerous Weapon

Amount \ With
Conds

Bail
Received

Bond
Received

0.00  \  0.00 0.00  0.00  

0.00  \  0.00 0.00  0.00  



420640
Hernandez, Nathan
Carlos

M 19 8331
02-01-2026
22:06

F - Warrant - 609.53.1
87-CR-
24-399

Receiving Stolen Property

F - Warrant - 609.487.3
87-CR-
24-399

Fleeing a Peace Officer in a Motor Vehicle

M - Warrant - 609.72.1(3)
87-CR-
25-56

Disorderly Conduct - Offensive/Abusive/Boiste

M - Warrant - 609.72.1(1)
87-CR-
25-12

Disorderly Conduct - Brawling or Fighting

F - Chippewa Boarder - 609.52.2(a)(1)
12-CR-
26-54

Theft-Take/Use/Transfer Movable Prop-No Conse

F - Chippewa Boarder - 609.52.2(a)(1)
12-CR-
26-54

Theft-Take/Use/Transfer Movable Prop-No Conse

F - Chippewa Boarder - 609.53.1
12-CR-
26-54

Receiving Stolen Property

F - Chippewa Boarder - 609.53.1
12-CR-
26-54

Receiving Stolen Property

F - Chippewa Boarder - 609.52.2(a)(17)
12-CR-
26-54

Theft-Take/Drive Motor Vehicle-No Owner Conse

F - Chippewa Boarder - 609.595.1(1)
12-CR-
26-54

Damage to Property - 1st Degree - Foreseeable

F - Chippewa Boarder - 624.713.1(10)(i)
12-CR-
26-54

Possess Ammo/Any Firearm - Previous Felony
Co

Amount \ With
Conds

Bail
Received

Bond
Received

0.00  \  0.00 0.00  0.00  

0.00  \  0.00 0.00  0.00  

0.00  \  0.00 0.00  0.00  

200000.00  \ 
150000.00

0.00  0.00  

256577 Krenz, Stuart Adam M 43 8144
07-18-2025
19:47

M - Out of County Warrant - 609.686.1

19HA-
CR-
16-
2340

False Fire Alarms/Tamper w/Fire Alarm System

G - Sentenced - 169A.20.1(1)
87-
CR-
18-91

Traffic - DWI - Operate Motor Vehicle Under I

G - Out of County Warrant - 169A.20.1(1)

82-
CR-
15-
4507

Traffic - DWI - Operate Motor Vehicle Under I

Amount \ With
Conds

Bail
Received

Bond
Received

0.00  \  0.00 0.00  0.00  

0.00  \  0.00 0.00  0.00  

0.00  \  0.00 0.00  0.00  

120414 Lozano, Emmitt Eric M 29 8310
12-17-2025
16:40

F - Chippewa Boarder - 152.021.1(4)
12-CR-24-
202

Drugs - 1st Degree - Sale - 50 grams or more

M - Chippewa Boarder - 609.224.1(2)
12-CR-25-
655

Assault-5th Deg-Inflict or Attempt Bodily Har

M - Chippewa Boarder - 609.72.1(1)
12-CR-25-
655

Disorderly Conduct - Brawling or Fighting

Amount \ With
Conds

Bail
Received

Bond
Received

0.00  \  0.00 0.00  0.00  

0.00  \  0.00 0.00  0.00  

4316 Richter, Lucas Robert M 47 8340
02-07-2026
19:09

M - Hold for Court - 609.2242.1(1)

Domestic Assault-Misdemeanor-Commits Act to C

Amount \ With
Conds

Bail
Received

Bond
Received

0.00  \  0.00 0.00  0.00  

492922
Vandeneykel, John
Raymond

M 56 8338
02-06-2026
15:11

F - Out of County Warrant - 152.021.1(1)

56-
CR-
23-
1398

Drugs - 1st Degree - Sale - 17 Grams or More-

F - Out of County Warrant - 152.021.1(1)

Drugs - 1st Degree - Sale - 17 Grams or More-

F - Out of County Warrant - 152.022.2(a)(1)

Drugs - 2nd Degree - Possess 25 grams or more

Amount \ With
Conds

Bail
Received

Bond
Received

0.00  \  0.00 0.00  0.00  



227575
Whitaker, Joseph
Marshall

M 57 8336
02-05-2026
14:44

F - Sentenced - 518B.01.14(c) 87-CR-25-304

Domestic Abuse; Violates order for protection

Amount \ With
Conds

Bail
Received

Bond
Received

0.00  \  0.00 0.00  0.00  

493055
Williams, Jack
Leonard

M 57 8341
02-08-2026
00:08

F - Hold for Court - 609.713.1

Threats of Violence - Reckless Disregard Risk

F - Hold for Court - 609.2242.4

Domestic Assault-Felony

Amount \ With
Conds

Bail
Received

Bond
Received

0.00  \  0.00 0.00  0.00  

3070 Yackley, Branden Kipp M 38 8332
02-03-2026
20:33

M - Sentenced - 518B.01.14(b) 87-CR-25-279

Domestic Abuse - Violate Order for Protection

Amount \ With
Conds

Bail
Received

Bond
Received

0.00  \  0.00 0.00  0.00  


